PKS000013727

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	_
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)
(Da	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	Office Use On	



01/20/15--01024--004 **78.75

FILED SEGRE TARY OF STATE

WIS-4969

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Elena Contractors Corp. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75Filing Fee& Certified Copy

\$87.50
Filing Fee,
Certified Copy
& Certificate of
Status
X REQUIRED

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Maria Elena Regalado

Name (Printed or typed)

16275 SW 81 St

Address

Miami, FL 33193

City, State & Zip

305-600-9728

Daytime Telephone number

meregalado@yahoo.es

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED 15 FEB -9 ANII: 32 LEGISLANASSEE, FLORIDA

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 26, 2015

MARIA ELENA REGALADO 16275 SW 81 ST MIAMI, FL 33193

SUBJECT: ELENA CONTRACTORS CORP. Ref. Number: W15000004969

We have received your document for ELENA CONTRACTORS CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00001468

	ARTICLES OF INC In compliance with Chapter 607 ar		F.S. (Profit)	
ARTICLE I NA The name of the corpor	me ation sháll be: Elena Contractor	s Corp.		
	INCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if c	lifferent is:
MIAMI, FL 33				
			······	
	The corporation is organized is: ANY A	ND ALL LA	WFUL BUS	SINESS
ARTICLE IV SHA	<u>ARES</u> Stock is: 100			15 FI TALL
ARTICLE V INI	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>RS</u>		
Name and Titl	e: Maria Elena Regalado	Name and Title:	President	
Address		Address:	,	
	MIAMI FL 33193	<u> </u>	.	IDA
Name and Title	Nelson F. Regalado			lent
Address	16275 SW/ 81 ST	Address:		
. addedd	MIAMI FL 33193			
Name and Title		Name and Title:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address		Address:		
		<u> </u>		

•		. (conti.)
· · · ·		
· · ·	• - ●	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
		<u></u>

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	Noel R. Puig
Address:	777 NW 72nd AVE Suite 3033
	Miami, FL 33126

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:	Maria Elena Regalado	
Address:	16275 SW 81 ST	
	Miami, FL 33193	

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

March R. Pring Required Signature/Registered Agent

01/14/2015 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Maria E. Mealecto Healeto Required Signature/Incorporator

01/14/2015 Date

FEB -9 AH 12: 4 Any SEE FLORI